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Total Amount Paid in Car Purchasse

Tax Invoice Amount (Car Amount)-
Car Insurance Amount
Car Registration charges
Logistics
Accessories
Total Amount
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Total Amount Paid in Car Purchasse

1104017
38166

110017
3000

10800
1266000
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